279 Hampton Rd. Renovations

Windows - Installed 11/2024

Flooring - Entire condo all new flooring Installed 10/2023
Shed - Installed 2023

Fence - Installed 2023

Appliances Include - Install 9/2023:
- Refridgerator

- Stove

- Microwave

- Dishwasher

- Kitchen Sink & Garbage Disposal
All 3 Bathrooms 2024 - Includes:
New walk-in shower

3 new vanitys mirrors

3 new toilets

Mirrors

Lighting

Faucets

New Paint/Blinds throughout entire condo - 2023

8000
15000
6000
3000
4000

16000

3000

Total Renovations

55000




