

## 279 Hampton Rd. Renovations

---

Windows - Installed 11/2024	8000
Flooring - Entire condo all new flooring Installed 10/2023	15000
Shed - Installed 2023	6000
Fence - Installed 2023	3000
Appliances Include - Install 9/2023:	4000
- Refridgerator	
- Stove	
- Microwave	
- Dishwasher	
- Kitchen Sink & Garbage Disposal	
All 3 Bathrooms 2024 - Includes:	16000
New walk-in shower	
3 new vanitys mirrors	
3 new toilets	
Mirrors	
Lighting	
Faucets	
New Paint/Blinds throughout entire condo - 2023	3000
<b>Total Renovations</b>	<b>55000</b>

---